Puchar KS Zatoka Puck - OPP A, Eliminacje Mistrzostw Swiata i Europy
27.04 - 30.04 2025

Wyniki regat: OPTIMIST A
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Nrna Imiei

zaglu
POL
3611

POL
38

POL
2006

POL
2193

POL
3577

POL
3650

POL
2078

CZE
834

POL
3800

POL
3692

CZE
883

POL
2168

CZE
878

POL
122

POL
959

CZE
884

POL
3549

POL
3697

POL
3551

POL
3521

POL
3954

CZE
880

CZE
724

CZE
858

POL
3863

CZE
810

POL
1922

POL
3968

POL
2201

POL
3444

Nazwisko

Stanistaw
Nosol

Stanistaw
Manecki

Antonina
Dziekanska

Bianka Kulik
Kowalik

Piotr
Tutkowski

Kalina
Sojkowska

Milan Puskar

Hynek
Dokoupil

Jerzy Rutka

Barbara
Gmurek

Jakub Lojka

Mitosz
Ciechanowicz

Filip Otta
Kajetan
Liszewski

Antoni
Koterba

Hynek
Zakoucky

Krystyna
Wasilewska

Piotr
KowalewsKki

Pola Wojcik

Antoine
Mouton

Jan Gwézdz
Tereza Ottova

Ela Berntova

Emily
Lejhancova

Ryszard
Krawczyk

Filip Zachvej

Michat
Matagocki

Helena Kisiel

Staszek
Wréblewski

Wiktor
Kruszynski

5 194

Wiek
(wg
rocznika)

15

13
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15

13

15

13

14

15

15

13

14

15

14

15

14

15

14

14

15

13

Klub

CHKZ
Chojnice

Sailing Legia
Warszawa

Energa

Gizycka 1
Grupa

Regatowa

Sailing Legia
Warszawa

N

YKP Gdynia
CHKZ
Chojnice
Sailing Legia
Warszawa
JKBrno

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk
CHKZ
Chojnice

JK Cerna
Energa
Gizycka
Grupa
Regatowa

T) Sokol
Tovacov
YKP Gdynia

UKS Fir
Warszawa

CYK

JKW Poznan 5

Sailing Legia
Warszawa

AZS
Uniwersytet 6
Warszawski

YKP Gdynia
KSW BALTIC
Dziwndéw

T) Sokol
Tovacov

JM] Stare 8
Splavy

Yachtclub
Pardubice

Xe}

Nauticus
Yacht Club
Olsztyn

Ycbm

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

Sailing Legia 10
Warszawa

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk
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37.00

77.00

100.00

101.00

105.00

106.00
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108.00
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122.00
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151.00
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157.00
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176.00

180.00

182.00
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187.00
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190.00

191.00
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Kat.K Kat.M Punkty R1

3
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12
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10
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36
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14
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R4

15

(55)
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18
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12

53

24

28

12

20

10

26

12

11

R5

13

33

15

12

29

11

30

17
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24
(ret)

(bfd)

31

(34)
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12
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20
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24
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1
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(12)
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(38)

31

20

17
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(37)
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13
40
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29
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R9
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—_
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14

32

(49)
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32 24
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41) 25
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31
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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63

Nr na
zaglu

POL
3965

POL
2112

POL
1865

POL
3469

POL
3869

CZE
881

POL
1336

POL
3454

POL
920

POL
1459

POL
3843

POL
3461

POL
3698

POL
3756

POL
3822

POL
3705

POL
3671

POL
3703

POL
3423

POL
3478

POL
2142

CZE
703

POL
3953

POL
3796

POL
3782

POL
3451

POL
1880

POL
2186

POL
12220

POL
1955

POL
3854

POL
3876

POL
3736

Imie i
Nazwisko

Maksymilian
Ambroziak

Olivier
Wyzychowski
Piotr Sottysiak

Dominika
Kluczka

Antoni Jelonek

Anna
Skorepova

Samuel Bac
Cardenas

Borys
Szafranski-
Madry

Stanistaw
Olszanowski

Pawet
Kuchowicz

Aleksandra
Kosowska

Oliwia
Piotrowska

Hubert
Potczynski

Natan Ptaszek

Maksymilian
Turowski

Natalia Jasicka
Antoni Kubik

Jan Pietuszko

Mikotaj
Radomski

Stanistaw Kalk

Lena
Kasperczyk

Dorota
Graczova

Lena Olejarz

Klara
Krzywicka

Adam Pasciak

Bruno
Szafranski-
Madry

Kajetan
Bujalski

lgnacy
Koterski

Marcelina
Staszkéw

Mikotaj
Kordyka

Ksawery
Przywoski

Stanistaw
Jachymczyk

Wiktor
tukasiak

Wiek
(wg
rocznika)

13

14

15

15

14

13

13

14

13

14

13

14

14

13

14

13

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

Klub

Sailing Legia
Warszawa

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

CHKZ
Chojnice

YKP Gdynia 11

Centrum
Zeglarskie
Szczecin

Cesky Yacht
Kiub 12

TS "Kuznia"
Rybnik

UKS Fir
Warszawa

0S$ AZS
Poznan

PKM LOK
Poznan

OPTI CWM

Gdynia 13

Centrum
Zeglarskie 14
Szczecin

CHKZ
Chojnice

Nauticus
Yacht Club
Olsztyn

CHKZ
Chojnice

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

YKP Gdynia

Sailing Legia
Warszawa

ZMKS Poznan

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

PKM LOK
Poznan

YC Banik
Ostrava

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnoéw

Sailing Legia 19
Warszawa

UKS Zeglarz
Wroctaw

UKS Fir
Warszawa

Nauticus
Yacht Club
Olsztyn

Energa
Gizycka
Grupa
Regatowa

CHKZ
Chojnice 20

Centrum
Zeglarskie
Szczecin

JKW Poznan
Sailing Legia
Warszawa

Nauticus
Yacht Club
Olsztyn

21
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24
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37
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42

43

195.00

195.00

198.00

199.00

205.00

206.00

210.00

234.00

257.00

259.00

265.00

268.00

275.00

278.00

281.00

284.00

291.00

292.00

296.00

304.00

313.00

314.00

316.00

320.00

322.00

328.00

342.00

343.00

345.00

348.00

350.00

352.00

401.00

Kat.K Kat.M Punkty R1

12

16

(ufd)
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18
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31
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47
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26

12
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28
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R2

22

18
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15
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27
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19

28
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45

34

14

11
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21

R3

27
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21
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32
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15

37
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23

28

35

20

R4
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16
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37
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28
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47

35
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23
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38

R5

14
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37
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31

18

32

12

16

25
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18

(bfd)
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34

23
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27
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35
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22

28
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R6

27
(bfd)
32

51

18

22

29

46

26
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14
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(bfd)
37
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43
40
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R7
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51

43
30
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11
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50
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(dnc)

R8

42
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52
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43
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50
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R9

29
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(54)
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36
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43
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37

47

50
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(46)

45

(61)

56

57

(62)
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R10

42

43

15

27

28

34

25

52

40

36

20

45

(62)

47

46

49

50

38

(60)

56
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54

57

dnc

R11

(48)

41

51

34

28

26

33

32

38

40

29

39

45

46

44

35

bfd

37

42

56

57
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43

60

49
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87
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Nr na
zaglu

POL
2002

POL
1927

CZE
866

POL
3732

POL
381

POL
980

CZE
887

CZE
444

POL
1140

POL
3868

POL
3541

CZE
926

POL
3870

POL
395

POL
1576

POL
3655

POL
3735

POL
936

POL
2136

POL
1966

POL
3528

POL
3535

CZE
870

POL
3740

CZE
885

POL
16

POL
3520

POL
3568

POL
1268

POL
3583

POL
3955

CZE
925

POL
1050

POL
3468

Imie i
Nazwisko

Pawet
Zabielski

Kalina
Wasilewska

David Hruby

Franciszek
Marszatek

Zofia Szczypka

Pawet Sitko

Matilda
Kosikova

Patrick Stafa

Alicja
Tychmanowicz

Stefan Geszke

Adam
Zawadka

Max Valenta

Wojciech
Gralak

Mila
Pawltowska

Julian
Jankowiak

Paulina
Sokotowska

Stanistaw
Czerwiak

Maja Szklarz

Ida
Krzeminska

Konstanty
Koziarski

Stanistaw
Grzonkowski

Maria
Stajewska

Johana
Klimova

Barttomiej
Wrdblewski

Katerina
Tomolova

Helena
Radziwon

Lena Herba

Paulina
Gryniewicz

Sofia
Pushkareva

Eryk
Kazimierczyk

Oliwia
Szulczynska

Benjamin
Kosik

Antoni Banach

Zofia Czucha

Wiek
(wg
rocznika)

14
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13

15

13

13

14

15

13

13

14

14

14

13

13

13

14

15

13

15

15

14

15

14

13

13

12

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

Klub

Nauticus
Yacht Club
Olsztyn

JKW Poznan

YCN

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

Energa
Gizycka
Grupa
Regatowa

KZ Horn
Krakow
CYK
Energa
Gizycka
Grupa
Regatowa

0S$ AZS
Poznan

Centrum
Zeglarskie
Szczecin

YKP Gdynia

YC CERE

Centrum
Zeglarskie
Szczecin

CHKZ
Chojnice

0S$ AZS
Poznan

CHKZ
Chojnice
YKP Gdynia

CHKZ
Chojnice

YKP Gdynia

LOK Klub
Wodny
Garland

Sailing Legia
Warszawa
YKP Gdynia

Cesky yacht
club

YKP Gdynia

CYK
KZ Horn
Krakéw

YK Stal
Gdynia

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

PKM LOK
Poznan

UKS Sindbad
Legionowo

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnoéw

CYK

ZMKS Poznan

YK Stal
Gdynia

KatK Kat.M Punkty

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

410.00

420.00

117.00

118.00

140.00

143.00

153.00

157.00

162.00

169.00

186.00

191.00

198.00

213.00

233.00

233.00

238.00

239.00

240.00

243.50

250.00

258.00

260.00

263.00

264.00

264.00

265.00

267.00

270.00

279.00

294.00

294.00

295.00

300.00

29
24

17

30

14

(ufd)

32

31

23

45

24

(ufd)

10
22
34
40
22
33
19
45
25
23

12

R2

14

27

24

19

25

27

25

16

(44)

12

41

21

21

34

29

47

36

36

33

R3

38

18

31

30

17

26

24

34

20

(30)

26

(53)

17

14

38

32

12

21

(48)

46

31

(45)

29

(ufd)

42

22

22

R4

16

(ufd)

32

18

17

28

23

26

51

42

36
24
17
33
32

27

30

41
48
31
14
35
33
51
13
13
30
32
25
46

46

R5

40

37

13

(34)

25

(51)

19

10

36

27

22

36

10

45

28

16

23

26

38

32

29

46

21

20

31

36

35

44

R6

(bfd)

55

(ufd)

18

12

17

25

ret

10
20
29

13

26

22
38

19

30
(49)

24

31

23

15
28
4

(ufd)

R7

54

53

14

21

17

27
13

15

25

(bfd)

22

(bfd)
18
(bfd)
(bfd)

23

31
16
20
19
37
12
(dnc)

10

R8

59

(bfd)

10

15

14

13

31

17

21

11

35

30

25

16

49

19

22

29

12

36

28

40

18

24

bfd

R9

63

ret

15

12

17

20

26

35

10

18

14

19

54

22

11

23

30

36

(dnc)

41

44

31

37

24

21

R10

63

ret

19

14

12

11

10

16

15

25

31

30

35

13

21

32

33

23

29

20

39

R11

58

dnc

15

19

12

11

17

20

16

21

28

24

31

13

39

23

30

33

ret

14



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

14

115

116

17

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

Nr na
zaglu

POL
3434

POL
3853

POL
1272

POL
2606

POL
3584

POL
3496

POL
3952

POL
3516

POL
3752

POL
3967

POL
3781

POL
1228

POL
2163

POL
3553

POL
2042

POL
3838

POL
1225

POL
3814

POL
1221

POL
1518

POL
3700

CZE
769

POL
357

POL
1307

POL
1953

POL
1656

POL
1940

CZE
859

POL
2170

POL
3695

POL
2063

POL
3799

POL
3217

POL
3746

Imie i
Nazwisko

Adam
Zdrojewski

Marcel
Przywoski

Matylda
Szafranek

Lena
Musialska

Maja Janus

Stanistaw
Najmowicz

Piotr
Koztowski

Sara
Pietrowska

Mateusz
Ganske

Borys
Zajgczkowski

Pawet
Wrzesien

Gabriela
Wisniewska

Helena
Fursewicz

Jadwiga
Czwojdrak

Ewa
Jedrzejczak

Alicja Czerpak

Jerzy Zawada

Aleksandra
Kazana

Anna Zurek

Laura
Kondracka

Krystyna
Wasowska

Jan Hubacek

Anna Sobieraj

Adam
Albrecht

Dawid
Mularczyk

Aleksandra
Trofimowicz

Barttomiej Bil

Frantisek
Zakoucky

Franciszek Fuk

Stanistaw
Cwojdzinski

Maksymilian
Poéttorak

Tymon
Stoniewski

Julia Rytel-
Lemanczyk

Ksawery
Chlebowski

Wiek
(wg
rocznika)

13

13

13

13

14

13

14

13

13

13

12

13

13

14

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

Klub

Nauticus
Yacht Club
Olsztyn

JKW Poznan

0S$ AZS
Poznan 38

UKS AKZ
LESZCZ 39
KRAKOW

OPTI CWM
Gdynia

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

KSW BALTIC
Dziwnéw

0S AZS

Poznan 41

YKP Gdynia

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

YKP Gdynia

0S$ AZS
Poznan

Energa

Gizycka

Grupa 43
Regatowa

JKW Poznan 44

KS AZS AWFiS
Gdansk

JK Kotwica
Tarnobrzeg 46

TKZ Torun

0S AZS
Poznan

YKP Gdynia 48

Energa

Gizycka 49
Grupa

Regatowa

YKP Gdynia 50

CYK
CHKZ
Chojnice

PKM LOK
Poznan

Centrum
Zeglarskie
Szczecin

KS Zatoka
Puck

YKP Gdynia

CYK

Energa
Gizycka
Grupa
Regatowa

UKZ Sroda

KZ Horn
Krakéw

KS Zatoka
Puck

OPTI CWM

Gdynia 53

YKP Gdynia

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

KatK Kat.M Punkty

311.00

313.00

313.00

316.00

318.00

332.50

340.00

346.00

352.00

352.00

358.00

362.00

366.00

370.00

375.00

377.00

388.00

388.00

389.00

393.00

402.00

412.00

416.00

434.00

435.00

444.00

456.00

457.00

459.00

460.00

468.00

478.00

502.00

170.00

R1

46

36

15

16

30

48

36

20

48

11

38

26

53

32

27

45

49

40

25

24

38

39

35

28

44

(ufd)

R2

39

50

46

35

20
39
35

22

55

31
(57)

43

32

23
29
37

23

30

42
25

37

53

(bfd)
40

13

R3

19

27

38

49

19

34

21

45

44

(45)

23

(53)

31

16

29

29

28

(59)

54

41

32

25

26

39

24

57

47

20

27

15

39

34

30

22

19

30

34

21

42

35

44

53

40

20

40

51

10

18

60

14

55

39

21

25

17

29

50

14

39

30

33

47

30

24

42

35

24

15

43

40

41

34

29

26

45

45

50

17

40

55

23

53

61

27

37
21
39
(ufd)
35
51

27

55

34
40
47
44
46

42

16
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